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Store-Wide CLEARANCE SALE! BRACKEN'S DEPT. STORE, NYSSA, OREGON! Sensational Values—Quality Merchandise! 
Priced to Positively MOVE the Goods. Only once a year do we have a Store-Wide Sale where you can make Your Dollars Do 
Double Duty! Shoes - Overshoes - Men's Wear - Ladies' Wear - Boys' Wear - Girls' Wear - Dry Goods - Piece Goods. This Is It!

MEN'S
Men's Winter 
JACKETS

Was 6.99 Now 4.99
Was 7 98 Now 6.49
Was 9.98 Now 7.99
Was 12.99 Now 9.99
Was 14.98 Now 10.99
Was 19.98 Now 13.99

Men's
DRESS HATS

Was 9.95 Now 7.99

Men's
DRESS PANTS

Was 9.95 Now 7.49
Was 11.95 Now 9.99
Was 12.95 Now 10.99
Was 14.95 Now 11.99
Was 15.95 Now 12.95
Was 18.95 Now 14.99
Was 19.95 Now 15.99

WEAR
Men's Flannel 
PAJAMAS 

Was 3.49 Now 2.69
Was 3.98 Now 2.99

Men's and Boys' 
DRESS GLOVES

Was 2.29 Now 1.89 
Was 2.98 Now 2.39 
Was 4.98 .... Now 3.89

Men's
WOOL SHIRTS

Was 12.95 Now 8.99 
Was 14.95 Now 10.99

Men's Insulated 
UNDERWEAR 

Was 1.99 Now 1.49
Was 2.98 Now 2.39

There Have Been NO Goods Added to This Stock for Sale 
Purposes . . . Our Own High Grade, Guaranteed Goods on 
Sale Only. Take Advantage of This Wonderful Opportunity 
and Get the Biggest Bargains — The BIGGEST Values Ever 
Offered in This Entire Area . . . Don't Wait . . . Come and 
Share in This Carnival of Real, Honest to Goodness Values!

BRACKEN’S
NYSSA . . . OREGON

MEN'S BELTS

Men's and Boys' 
SWEATERS

LADIES' WEAR-DRY GOODS
Ladies'

LADIES' PURSES
Was 1,00..............Now .79
Was 1.98 Now 1.49
Was 2.98___ Now 2.09

1
Was

BLOUSES1
1.491.99___ ...Now

Was 2.98...... Now 2.29
Was 3.45 Now 2.79
Was 3.95 Now 2.89
Was 4.45 Now 2.99
Was 4.95 Now 3.69
Was 5.95 Now 3.99

Ladies'
RAYON GOWNS

2.98 __ __ Now
3.98 ...Now
4.98 ......... ..Now
5.98 .........Now

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

2.19
2.99
3.99
4.49

All Ladies' 
SWEATERS 
REDUCED ! !

Was 1.00 Now .79
Was 1.50 ___ Now 1.09
Was 2.00 Now 1.69
Was 2.50 Now 1.99
Was 3.50 Now 2.49

Men's Work and
DRESS SOCKS

Was .35 Now .29
Was .49 Now .39
Was .55 Now .43
Was .69 Now .53
Was .79 Now .63
Was 1.00 Now .73

Was 2.98 ... Now 2.39
Was 3.98 Now 2.99
Was 4.98 Now 3.99
Was 5.98 Now 4.99
Was 6.98 Now 5.49
Was 8.98 Now 6.99
Was 9.98 __ Now 7.49
Was ►

—
 o c©
 

00 Now 7.98
Was 13.98 Now 9.99
Was 14.98 Now 10.99
Was 16.98........ Now 12.99

Men's
SWEAT SHIRTS

Was 1.99 Now 1.59
Was 2.99 Now 2.39

TO OUR FRIENDS AND CUSTOMERS . . . We have very zealously guarded our 
reputation built up over the years in our honesty in advertising. Your response 
has been worthy of this policy. When we advertise an item as being reduced, you 
can rest assured we will not make a false claim. Our integrity and honesty is our 
most precious possession.

ËËJ SENSATIONAL dH

LADIES' SLIPS
1.59
2.19
3.19
3.99
4.79

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

1.98 ....... —Now
2.98...........Now
3.98 _____ Now
4.98 ..........Now
5.98 ___ Now

Ladies'
NYLON HOSE

Men's
SPORT SHIRTS

Was 2.98 Now 2.49
Was 3.98 Now 3.29
Was 4.98 Now 3.89
Was 5.98 Now 4.79
Was 6.98 Now 5.49
Was 7.98 Now 5.99

Men's Flannel 
SHIRTS 

Was 2.98 .... Now 2.49

Men's 
WINTER WEAR 
All Reduced!!

ADCklC THURSDAY
VltllJ JANUARY th

10 a.m.

ONCE A YEAR ONLY!

LADIES' CAPRIS
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

3.98 ............. Now 2.99
4.98 _____Now 3.99
5.98 ______ Now 4.29
6.95 .......... Now 5.19
7.95 ............. Now 5.99
8.95 ______ Now 6.99
9.95 Now 7.99

10.95 ____ Now 8.29
12.95 ____ Now 8.99
14.95 ... Now 9.99

All Ladies' 
FOUNDATIONS 

Greatly Reduced!
Was .59 Now .49 TOWELSWas .98 Now .69
Was 1 15 Now .89

1.19
Was .59 ..... ......Now .49

Was 1 50 Now Was .98 Now .79
Was 1.98 Now 1.49

Was 
Was 
Was
Was 
Was

LADIES' BRAS
1.00_____ Now
1.50  Now
2.50...........Now
2.98_____ Now
3.50 _____ Now

.79
1.19
1.99
2.29
2.79

EVERY ITEM OF 

LADIES' WEAR 
and

DRY GOODS
REDUCED I !

SHEETS
Heavy Muslin 

Type 132
Slight | PQ
Irregulars * »U W

Webfool Sale
FRIDAY

JANUARY 10th
9:00 O'CLOCK!

ROYS' and GIRLS' WEAR
BOYS' JACKETS

4.99 Now 3.99
5.99 Now 4.99

6.99 Now 5.99
7.99 Now 6.49
8.99 Now 6.99
9.99 Now 7.99

10.99 Now 8.99
Now 9.99

Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was 11.99

Girls' 
CAR COATS

Boys'
FLANNEL SHIRTS
Was 1.98 Now 1.49

BOYS' PANTS
Was 2.98 Now 2.39 
Was 3.98 ...Now 2.99

Boys'
SPORT SHIRTS

Was 1.98 Now 1.69 
Was 2.98 Now 2.49

Boys' Flannel
PAJAMAS

Was 1.98 Now 1.69

BOYS' T-SHIRTS
Was 1.98 Now 1.69

All Boys' Caps
REDUCED!

Boys'
SWEAT SHIRTS

Was .99 Now
Was 1.29 Now
Was 1.99 Now
Was 2.69 Now

Was 4.99 Now 3.99
Was 5.99 Now 4.49
Was 6.99 Now 4.99
Was 7.99 Now 5.99
Was 8.99 Now 6.49
Was 9.98 Now 6.99
Was 10.99 Now 7.99
Was 12.99 Now 8.99
Was 14.99 Now 9.99
Was 16.99 Now 10.99
Was 17 98 Now 11.99
Was 19.95 Now 12.99

Girls'
SWEATERS

1.69
1.89
2.29
3.99
4.49

Was 1.98 Now
Was 2.49 Now
Was 2.98 Now
Was 4.98 Now
Was 5.98 Now

Girls'
(3APRI SETS

Was 2.98 Now !
Was 3.49 Now !
Was 3.98 Now :
Was 4.49 Now !
Was 4.98 Now !
Was 5.49 Now ‘

2.49
2.69
3.29
3.49
3.99
4.19

.69 

.99 
1.49 
1.99

Was 
Was 
Was
Was

Now 
Now 
Now 
Now

GIRLS'

2.99
3.98
4.99
5.49

and
DON'T MISS 

WEBFOOT 
Friday, Jan. 10th 

9:00 a. m.

Childs' 
SNOW SUITS

3.98
4.98
5.99
6.99

BOYS'
Anklets and Socks 

ALL REDUCED! 
All Baby Goods 

REDUCED!

We Give and Redeem
SRV GREEN STAMPS!

5 CONTINUOUS DAYS 5
Thursday-Friday-Salurday-Monday-Tuesday

Jan. 9 Jan. 10 Jan. 11 Jan. 13 Jan. 14

SHOES—OVERSHOES

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

LADIES' READY-TO-WEAR
LADIES' DRESSES

MEN'S WORK and 
DRESS SHOES

7.98 _................ ...........  Now
8.98    Now
9.98 . Now

11.98 Now
12.98    Now
13.98 Now
14.98     Now
15.98    Now
17.99    Now
22.95 Now

Now

PIECE GOODS
SHIRTING FLANNEL

Was .59 _______Now

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

.39

23.95

6.89
7.79
8.89
9.99

10.99
11.99
12.99
13.99
14.99
18.99
19.99

80-SQUARE PRINT
Was .49 ... ............  Now

Washable 
WOOL MATERIAL

Was 2.98 and 3.98 .......  Now 2.29

.39

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

5.95 ....... Now
6.99 ... ___ Now
7,95 ______ _________ Now
8.95 Now
QÖ5 ___ _________________ Now

10.95 _________ _____________ Now
11.95 Now
12.95 Now
14.95 Now
19.95 Now
22.95 Now

LADIES' CAR COATS
16.95 _______ ____ Now
17.95................................. ............................. Now
24.95 Now
25.95 Now
27.95 .................. Now
29.95 ________________ Now
35.00 ___ ______ __________ _ Now

4.69
4.99
5.49
6.99
7.49
7.99
8.99
9.49
9.99

12.99
15.99

12.99
13.99
16.99
17.99
18.99
19.99
19.99

LADIES' and 
CHILDREN'S SHOES
2.98 Now
3.98 Now
4.98 ..........    Now
5.98 Now
6 !);’>     Now
7.98 Now
8.98 Now
9.98 Now

10.98 Now
11.98 Now

2.49
2.99
3.99
4.89
5.49
5.99
6.99
7.99
8.99
9.99

Every Shoe in the House 
REDUCED . . . Men's, 

Women's and Children's!
ALL RUBBER FOOTWEAR 
IN THE STORE REDUCED!

House Slippers . . 
ALL REDUCED!!

TAFFETA
Was .59.... ...................................

DRIP-DRY MATERIALS
Were .98 and 1.19____ Now

DRAPERY MATERIAL
Was .98  ______ _______ Now

CORDUROY MATERIAL
Large Assortment ........Now .59

Every Piece of Material 
In the Store REDUCED!

Now .49

.69

.69

Was 
Was 
Was

LADIES' LONG COATS
19.98   ------------------------------ - Now
29.95 ______________________________ Now

Now! 39.95

ALL LADIES' ROBES REDUCED!

13.99
18.99
26.99

WEBFOOT SALE
Friday, January 10—9:00 a.m

EVERY ITEM OF LADIES'
Ready-to-Wear Greatly Reduced!

BRACKEN’S
NYSSA, OREGON

Men's and Boys' Wear—Ladies' and Girls' Wear—Shoes—Piece Goods


