Store-Wide CLEARANCE SALE! BRACKEN'S DEPT. STORE, NYSSA, OREGON! Sensational Values—Quality Merchandise! Priced to Positively MOVE the Goods. Only once a year do we have a Store-Wide Sale where you can make Your Dollars Do Double Duty! Shoes - Overshoes - Men's Wear - Ladies' Wear - Boys' Wear - Girls' Wear - Dry Goods - Piece Goods. This Is It!

## MEN'S WEAR

	Winter	Men's Flanne PAJAMAS
	Now 4.99	Was 3.49 Now 2
Was 7.98	Now 6.49	Was 3.98 Now 2
	Now 7.99	Man's and Dan
Was 12.99	Now 9.99	Men's and Boy
	Now 10.99	DRESS GLOVE
	Now 13.99	Was 2.29 Now 1

#### Men's DRESS HATS Was 9.95 Now 7.99

Men's				
DRESS	PANTS			
Was 9.95	Now 7.49			
Was 11.95	Now 9.99			
Was 12.95	Now 10.99			
Was 14.95	Now 11.99			
Was 15.95	Now 12.95			
Was 18.95	Now 14.99			
Was 19.95	Now 15.99			

#### MEN'S BELTS Was 1.00 Now .79 Now 1.09

Was Was Was	2.50	Now Now Now	1.99
- 70 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20		Work a	The state of the s

Was	.35	Now	.29
Was	.49	Now	.39
Was	.55	Now	.43
Was	.69	Now	.53
Was	.79	Now	.63
Was	1 00	Now	73

	Me	n's	
S	PORT	SHIR	TS
			42.04

Was	2.98	Now	2.49	
Was	3.98	Now	3.29	
Was	4.98	Now	3.89	
Was	5.98	Now	4.79	
Was	6.98	Now	5.49	
Was	7.98	Now		

Was	3.98	Now	2.9
Me	n's	and Bo	ys'
		GLOV	
Was	2.29	Now	1.89
Was	2.98	Now	2.39
Was	4 98	Now	3.89

#### Men's WOOL SHIRTS Was 12.95 Now 8.99

Was	14.95	Now	10.99
M	en's	Insulat	ed
1000		RWEA	266
Was	1.99	Now	1.49
Was	2.98	Now	2.39

Me	n's c	and Bo	ys'
S	WE	ATER	S
Was	2.98	Now	2.39
Was	3.98	Now	2.99
Was	4.98	Now	3.99

was	4.90	MONT	4.00
Was	3.98	Now	2.99
Was	4.98	Now	3.99
Was	5.98	Now	4.99
Was	6.98	Now	5.49
Was	8.98	Now	6.99
Was	9.98	Now	7.49
Was	10.98	Now	7.98
Was	13.98	Now	9.99
Was	14.98	Now	10.99
Was	16.98	Now	12.99

#### Men's SWEAT SHIRTS Now 1.59 Was 1.99. Was 2.99 Now 2.39

IV	THE RESERVE OF	R T S	eī
Was	The second second	Now	2.4
	3.4		

#### Men's WINTER WEAR All Reduced!!

There Have Been NO Goods Added to This Stock for Sale Purposes . . . Our Own High Grade, Guaranteed Goods on Sale Only. Take Advantage of This Wonderful Opportunity and Get the Biggest Bargains — The BIGGEST Values Ever Offered in This Entire Area . . . Don't Wait . . . Come and Share in This Carnival of Real, Honest to Goodness Values!

NYSSA . . . OREGON

TO OUR FRIENDS AND CUSTOMERS . . . We have very zealously guarded our reputation built up over the years in our honesty in advertising. Your response has been worthy of this policy. When we advertise an item as being reduced, you can rest assured we will not make a false claim. Our integrity and honesty is our most precious possession.

SENSATIONAL Store

OPENS THURSDAY 9

ONCE A YEAR ONLY!

## LADIES' WEAR—DRY GOODS

## Ladies' BLOUSES

Was	1.99	Now	1.49
Was	2.98	Now	2.29
Was	3.45	Now	2.79
Was	3.95	Now	2.89
Was	4.45	Now	2.99
Was	4.95	Now	3.69
Was	5.95	Now	3.99

#### Ladies' RAYON GOWNS Was 2.98 Now 2.19

Now 2.99

Now 3.99

Now 4.49

Was 3.98

Was 4.98.

Was 5.98

1	GL PAW S	in the life	_
L	ADIES	s' SLIF	S
Was	1.98	Now	1.59
Was	2.98	Now	2.19
Was	3.98	Now	3.19
Was	4.98	Now	3.99
Was	5.98	Now	4.79

## Ladies' NYLON HOSE

			1000
Was	.59	Now	.49
Was	.98	Now	.69
Was	1.15	Now	.89
Was	1.50	Now	1.19

## LADIES' BRAS Was 100

***	1.50	**	
		Now	
Was	2.50	Now	1.99
Was	2.98	Now	2.29
Was	3.50	Now	2.78
E	VERY	ITEM O	F

LADIES' WEAR DRY GOODS REDUCED!!

## All Ladies' SWEATERS

### REDUCED!! LADIES' PURSES Was 1.00 Was 1.98 Now .79

Now 1.49 Now 2.09

Now 9.99

#### LADIES' CAPRIS Was 3.98. Now 2.99 Was 4.98 Now 3.99 Was 5.98 Now 4.29 Was 6.95 Now 5.19 Was 7.95 Now 5.99 Was 8.95 Now 6.99 Was 9.95 Now 7.99 Was 10.95. Now 8.29 Was 12.95. Now 8.99

Was 2.98

Was 14.95

## All Ladies' **FOUNDATIONS Greatly Reduced!**

	TOV	VELS	
Was	.59	Now	.49
Was	.98	Now	.79
Was	1.98	Now	1.49

#### SHEETS Heavy Muslin **Type 132** Slight 1.69 Irregulars.

Webfoot Sale FRIDAY JANUARY 10th 9:00 O'CLOCK!

## BOYS' and GIRLS' WEAR

BOYS' JACKETS			Girls'
	Now 3.99	CAF	COAT
Was 5.99 Was 6.99	Now 4.99 Now 5.99	Was 4.99	Now
	Now 6.49		Now
Was 8.99	Now 6.99	Was 6.99	Now Now
Was 9.99	Now 7.99	Was 8.99	
Was 10.99 Was 11.99	Now 8.99 Now 9.99	Was 9.98	
And the contract of		Was 10.99 Was 12.99	
E	loys'	Was 14.99	
	EL SHIRTS	Was 16.99	
Was 1.98_	Now 1.49	Was 17.98	Now

#### BOYS' PANTS Now 2.39 Now 2.99 Was 3.98

	_			9	W E
	Во	ys		Was	1.98
SP		SHIR	rs	Was	
		Now			2.98_
Was	Table Control of	Now		Was Was	4.98 5.98

	AMAS	
	Now	
***	 T-SHIR	

D .... / TI

## All Boys' Caps REDUCED!

Boys'					
SWEAT	SHIRT	rs			
Was .99	Now	.69			
Was 1.29	Now	.99			
Was 1.99	Now	1.49			
Was 2.69	Now	1.99			

### DON'T MISS WEBFOOT Friday, Jan. 10th 9:00 a.m.

Was	4.99	Now	3.99
Was	5.99	Now	4.49
Was	6.99	Now	4.99
Was	7.99	Now	5.99
Was	8.99	Now	6.49
Was	9.98	Now	6.9
Was	10.99	Now	7.99
Was	12.99	Now	8.99
Was	14.99	Now	9.99
Was	16.99	Now	10.99
Was	17.98	Now	11.99
Was	19.95	Now	12.99

#### Girls' SWEATERS Was 1.98 Now 1.69 Now 2.29 Was 2.98

Now 3.99 Now 4.49

Now 4.19

(		irls'	3
Was	2.98	Now	2.49
Was	3.49	Now	2.69
Was	3.98	Now	3.29
Was	4.49	Now	3.49
Was	4.98	Now	3.99

S	Chi	lds' SUIT	S
Was	3.98	Now	2.99
Was	4.98	Now	3.98
Was	5.99	Now	4.99
Was	6.99	Now	5.49

Was 5.49

BOYS' and GIRLS' Anklets and Socks ALL REDUCED!

All Baby Goods REDUCED!

We Give and Redeem SRV GREEN STAMPS!

# 5 CONTINUOUS DAYS 5

Thursday	-Friday-	Saturday	-Monday-	-Tuesday
Tom Q	Icm. 10	Ian. 11	Ian. 13	Icn. 14

## SHOES — OVERSHOES

MEN'S WORK and DRESS SHOES

Was	7.98	Now	6.89
Was	8.98	Now	7.79
Was	9.98	Now	8.89
Was	11.98	Now	9.99
Was	12.98	Now	10.99
Was	13.98	Now	11.99
Was	14.98	Now	12.99
Was	15.98	Now	13.99
Was	17.99	Now	14.99
Was	22.95	Now	18.99
Was	23.95	Now	19.99

### LADIES' and CHILDREN'S SHOPS

	CHILDIN	TI D DITOTO	
Was	2.98	Now	2.49
Was	3.98	Now	2.99
Was	4.98	Now	3.99
Was	5.98	Now	4.89
Was	6.98	Now	5.49
Was	7.98	Now	5.99
Was	8.98	Now	6.99
Was	9.98	Now	7.99
Was	10.98	Now	8.99
Was	11 08	Now	9 99

#### Every Shoe in the House REDUCED . . . Men's, Women's and Children's!

ALL RUBBER FOOTWEAR IN THE STORE REDUCED!

House Slippers . . . ALL REDUCED!!

Thursday	-Friday-	Saturday.	-Monday-	· i uesaay
Jan. 9	Jan. 10	Jan. 11	Jan. 13	Jan. 14

## PIECE GOODS

Was	SHIRTING FLANNEL  .59 Now	.39
Was	80-SQUARE PRINT	.39
	Washable WOOL MATERIAL	

WOOL MATERIAL				
Was	2.98	and	3.98	2.29
		T	AFFETA	

TAFFETA	
Was .59	.4
DRIP-DRY MATERIALS	
Were .98 and 1.19 Now	.6
DRAPERY MATERIAL	

Was	.98	Now	.6
C	ORDUROY	MATERIAL	
Larg	e Assortment	Now	.5

**Every Piece of Material** In the Store REDUCED!

## LADIES' READY-TO-WEAR

# LADIES' DRESSES

as	6.99	Now	4.99
as	7.95	Now	5.49
as	8.95	Now	6.99
as	9.95	Now	7.49
as	10.95	Now	7.99
as	11.95	Now	8.99
as	12.95	Now	9.49
as	14.95	Now	9.99
as	19.95	Now	12.99
as	22.95	Now	15.99

#### LADIES' CAR COATS Was 16.95 Now 12.99 Was 17.95 Now 13.99 Was 24.95. Now 16.99 Was 25.95 Now 17.99 Was 27.95. Now 18.99 Was 29.95 Now 19.99

was	33.00		Now	19.99
	LADIES	S' LONG	COATS	
Was	19.98		Now	13.99
Was	29.95			18.99
Was	39 95			26 99

ALL LADIES' ROBES REDUCED!

## WEBFOOT SALE

Friday, January 10-9:00 a.m.

EVERY ITEM OF LADIES' Ready-to-Wear Greatly Reduced!

# MH

NYSSA, OREGON

Men's and Boys' Wear-Ladies' and Girls' Wear-Shoes-Piece Goods